CITY OF MORIARTY SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING AUGUST 22, 2024 @ 7:30 P.M.

202 Broadway St. S Moriarty, NM 87035

- a. Welcome
- **b.** Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- **d.** Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

CONSENT AGENDA

- 1. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:
 - A) SRO Agreement
 - B) Utility Billing Adjustments 2106104 \$10816.56 4027001- \$409.97 1091201 \$32.75 1095002 \$32.75 2050601 \$62.30

2021202 \$9.95

Motion:	_Second:	Action	
MORIARTY FIRE-TODD HART 2. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION 24-25-03 FIREFIGHTER/EMT GRANT			
Motion:	Second:	_Roll Call Vote:	Action
MORIARTY FIRE - TODD HART 3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO GO OUT FOR HIRE THREE FIREFIGHTER/EMT POSITIONS			
Motion:	_Second:	Action	
MORIARTY POLICE- ADAN URBINA			
4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO START THE HIRING PROCESS FOR ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER			
Motion:	_Second:	Action	
 CLOSED SESSION PURSUANT TO SS-10-15-1 H (8) ACQUISITION OR DISPOSAL OF REAL PROPERTY OR WATER RIGHT TO THE PUBLIC BODY. 			
Motion:	_Second:	_Roll Call Vote:	Action
OPEN SESSION			
Motion:	_Second:	_Roll Call Vote:	Action
RECORD ACTION			
Motion:	Second:	Action:	
ADJOURN			